

## PARTS LIST

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY. PER SITE
1	D1700231	aLIGO, SLIC, Screw Cap	6061-T6 Al	24
2	D1700233	aLIGO, SLIC, BOLT ASSY., C'BORE SHOULDER WASHER	6061-T6 Al	24
3	D1700234-01	aLIGO, SLIC, OVERSIZED WASHER (BN)	300 SSSL	48
4	2-109 PARKER OR EQ.	O-RING, 3/32W X 5/16 ID X 1/2 OD	FLUOROELASTOMER	24
5	2-110 PARKER OR EQ.	O-RING, 3/32 X 3/8 ID X 9/16 OD	FLUOROELASTOMER	24
6	NAS620-C416 OR EQ.	WASHER, FLAT, 1/4	300 SSSL	50
7	95966A523 McMaster-CARR OR EQ.	SCREW, SHC, 1/4-20 X .88 LG. (CAPTIVE)	18-8 SSSL	16
8	94355A135 McMASTER-CARR OR EQ.	SET SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16 LG.	18-8 SSSL	24
9	78062 HOLO- KROME	SCREW, SHC, 1/4-20 X 1.00 LG.	18-8 SSSL	16
10	1185-4EN375 EMHART OR EQ.	HELICOIL, 1/4-20 X .375 LG.	NITRONIC 60	16
11	D1700220-17	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD MT. BRACKET	6061-T6 Al	2
12	D1700220-18	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD MT. BRACKET	6061-T6 Al	2
13	D1700220-19	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD MT. BRACKET	6061-T6 Al	1
14	D1700220-20	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD MT. BRACKET	6061-T6 Al	1
15	D1700220-21	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD MT. BRACKET	6061-T6 Al	1
16	D1700220-22	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD MT. BRACKET	6061-T6 Al	1
17	D1700165-05	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD (OUTER PANEL)	304 SSSL	1
18	D1700165-06	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD (OUTER PANEL)	304 SSSL	1
19	D1700165-07	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD (OUTER PANEL), Xarm	304 SSSL	1
20	D1700165-08	aLIGO, PCAL-VIDEO CAM, PERISCOPE SHIELD (OUTER PANEL), Xarm	304 SSSL	1
21	D1900237	aLIGO, SLIC, PCAL, EXTERNALLY THREADED SHOULDER NUT	304 SSSL	8
22	D1900236	aLIGO, SLIC, PCAL, SHOULDER NUT	6061-T6 Al	8
23	D1700234-14	aLIGO, SLIC, OVERSIZED WASHER	300 SSSL	16
24	2-113 PARKER OR EQ.	O-RING, 3/32W X 9/16 ID X 3/4 OD	VITON	16
25	95966A537 McMaster-CARR OR EQ.	SCREW, SHC, 1/4"-20 Thread Size, 1-1/2" Long		8